Precision ±1.7 g
Single/Dual Axis Accelerometer
 ADXL103/ADXL203
FEATURES
High performance, single/dual axis accelerometer on a
single IC chip
5 mm × 5 mm × 2 mm LCC package
1 mg resolution at 60 Hz

electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance
degradation or loss of functionality.
ORDERING GUIDE
ADXL103/ADXL203
Products
Number of
Axes
Specified Voltage
(V)
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
ADXL103CE1 1 5 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
ADXL103CE–REEL1 1 5 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
ADXL203CE1 2 5 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
ADXL203CE–REEL1 2 5 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
ADXL203EB Evaluation Board    Evaluation Board
1 Lead finish—Gold over Nickel over Tungsten.
© 2003 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
 C03757–0–9/03(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS�(VS = 5 V for all graphs, unless otherwise noted.)
	THEORY OF OPERATION
	PERFORMANCE
	APPLICATIONS
	POWER SUPPLY DECOUPLING
	SETTING THE BANDWIDTH USING CX AND CY
	SELF TEST
	DESIGN TRADE-OFFS FOR SELECTING FILTER CHARACTERISTICS: THE NOISE/BW TRADE-OFF
	USING THE ADXL103/ADXL203 WITH OPERATING VOLTAGES OTHER THAN 5 V